SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Claitor to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 7 by Senator Claitor

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 11, after "grade" delete "he"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, at the beginning of line 12, delete "he"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 14, after "life and" change "credits" to "credited"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 2, after "particularly" change "remembers" to "remembered"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 6, change "St. Therese" to "St. Theresa"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 2, line 7, change "Isodore" to "Isidore"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 2, line 21, after "issues" delete "were"